PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GWALIOR

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION MEETING - 2024-25

S.NO	NAME OF THE MEMBER	DESIGNATION	PARENT OF	GRADE
1	MR. MANISH R K JAIN PRINCIPAL	PRESIDENT		
2	MR. DEEPAK MAHOR	VICE PRESIDENT	RUDRA MAHOR	GRADE VIII
3	MR. ANIL KUMAR	PARENT MEMBER	DIVYA RAO	GRADE I
4	MR. ABHISHEK SINGH	PARENT MEMBER	ASHVI SINGH	GRADE II
5	MR. KAMAL KUMAR	PARENT MEMBER	DIVYANSHI SINGH	GRADE III
6	MR. GAJENDRA SINGH RAWAT	PARENT MEMBER	RUDRA SINGH RAWAT	GRADE IV
7	MR. SANDEEP SHARMA	PARENT MEMBER	AVYA SHARMA	GRADE V
8	MR. MANDEEP VASAVADA	PARENT MEMBER	NIKHARVA VASAVADA	GRADE VI
9	MS. SAVITA YADAV	PARENT MEMBER	SANVI YADAV	GRADE VII
10	MS. SANDEEP KAUR	PARENT MEMBER	JAPJI SAINI	GRADE IX
11	MR. NAND KISHORE GAUTAM	PARENT MEMBER	DIVYANSH GAUTAM	GRADE X
12	MR. RAVINDER KUMAR BARWAL	PARENT MEMBER	SAMRIDDHI BARWAL	GRADE XI
13	MR. SHER SINGH	SPECIAL GUEST	ARADHYA	GRADE VI
13	MR. KRISHNA KANT GOYAL SENIOR COORDINATOR	STAFF REPRESENTATIVE		
14	MR. YASHIKA KOHLI MIDDLE COORDINATOR	STAFF REPRESENTATIVE		
15	MS. MADHAVI SHARMA PRIMARY COORDINATOR	STAFF REPRESENTATIVE		
16	MS. RASHMI MASTAGAR EVENT COORDINATOR	STAFF REPRESENTATIVE		